09-06-2019
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CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

FINANCIAL: TRANSPARENCY
NAME-OF-PAYEE

RESHEA HAIR/ CHELBY MORRIS
APPLTED CONCEPTS, INC.

AQUA ONE

ARTIE AGUILAR, JR, ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATMOS ENERGY

AmeriPride Services Inc.

Anita Abraham

BIG COUNTRY ELECTRIC

BILL WILLTIAMS TIRE CENTER
BLACKBURN MEDIA GROUP, INC.

BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.

BRANDY FANNON

Brandt Taylor

CAPROCK TELEPHONE

CDCAT

CHARLES MORRIS

CITY OF POST UTILITIES

CLEAR~-VU AUTO GLASS

CURRY COFFEE SERVICE

Callie Melissa Curtis

Cardine Watson; Attorney at Law
Courtney Howard

DAWSON CO TREASURER - DIST ATTY
DAWSON CO TREASURER-106TH DIST CRT
DAWSON COUNTY TREASURER-DIST JUDGE
DPS General Stores

Data-Line Office Systems
Driveline Express

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
EQUITABLE LIFE & CASUALTY INS CO
FORENSIC NURSE STAFFING OF WEST TX
Fisher Sand & Gravel Co.

Five Star Correctional Services,
GEBO CREDIT CORPORATION
GOVERNMENT SERVICE AUTOMATION
Ginger Clemmons

H&M DIRT CONTRACTORS, INC.
HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLETT COMPANY
HOMETOWN PHARMACY

HOMETOWN PHARMACY

Handy Oilfield Supplies
Hernandez Tire Shop

Hurst Farm Supply, Inc.

Impact Fire Services

J&B Trailers, Inc. - Lubbock
J.C.'S TERMINIX, INC.

JIMMIE FRANKLIN SHAW

JOANN ROBISON

JOEL BASINGER

Kingdom Tire Pros

Kings Tire Warehouse

LABATT FOOD SERVICE

LISA MORROW

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE, INC.
LYNN COUNTY NEWS

LYNTEGAR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
Law Enforcement Systems, Inc.

In
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FINANCIAL TRANSPARENCY

NAME-OF-PAYEE

Leigh Ann Fouts, Attorney @ Law

Lina Montoya

MAURINE'S FLOWER SHOP
MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY,
Macy Ranch, LLC
Margaret Nelson
Marinette Tyler

Marsh & McLennan Agency
Matt Hamel Ag Products,
Med-Trans Corp AeroCare 4
Myers Enterprises, Inc.

Nancy Wallace

National Farm Life Insurance
O0.D. KENNEY AUTO PARTS
OL'SKOOL GAS-N-MORE

OL'SKOOL GAS-N-MORE

Odonnell 0il & Butane Co. Inc
Officewise Furniture & Supply
PITNEY BOWES/PURCHASE POWER
POKA LAMBRO COMMUNICATIONS
POST AUTO SERVICE

POSTECH SOLUTIONS

Paramount Leasing

Post - Garza Co Ems

INC.

Inc

Post Plumbing Heating Air Condition

QUILL: CORPORATION

SLAT~CO PRINTING

SUDDENLINK

Samantha Hopper

Seminole EMS

Smith South Plains

State Comptroller

TCT - Lubbock

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Ted Weems

Terry Fahrlender

Texas Association of Counties
Texas District Court Alliance
Texas Fire Code Consulting
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp.
Tonya Rudd

Trane U.S. Inc.

Treasurer's Office Petty Cash
UMC EC Physicians

UMC Radiology

UNITED SUPERMARKETS, L.L.C.
UNIVERSITY MEDICAIL CENTER
VERIZON WIRELESS - GENERAL
WALKER SIMS OIL COMPANY
WARREN CAT

WEST TEXAS GAS, INC

WILLIE DUENES DBA/SMYER LIGHTING CO

WINDSTREAM

Western Texas Emerg Phys,
Willard Yarbro

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATION
YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO.

PLLC

HHHHMHHHHHHHHHHHHHHAHHAHHHHAAHHHAAHHAHHHHAHHHAHHHAHAHHAHAHHHHAHHHHHAMHBMHHHA

08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-201°
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019

08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019
08-12-2019

PAGE

2

PREPARER:0007

600.

50.
5,102.
20.
17.
87.
190.
578.
1,662.
250.
36.
418.
1,142.
1,529.
741.
2,255,
1,580.
251.
907.
55.
1,600.
241.
1,037.
4,805.
514.
46.
172.
17.
289.
2,472.

568.
10,361.
96.
99.
125.
100.
893.
383.
125.
96.
600.
1,051.
175.
153.
988.
1,079.
4,511.
3,210.
5,098.
450.
298.
158.
144.
3,551.
618.
1,697.



09-06-2019
TIME:09:18

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0100

AM FINANCIAL TRANSPARENCY

NAME-OF-PAYEE

Ziska' on the Brazos
ALL AMERICAN CHEVROLET
ANITA ABRAHAM

AQUA ONE

ARTIE AGUILAR, JR, ATTORNEY AT LAW

AmMWINS Group Benefits, Inc.

American Association of Notaries

Applied US Energy Inc.
BLACKBURN MEDIA GROUP, INC.
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.
Billie Jean Zapata
CHARLES MORRIS

CIRA

CITY OF POST

DCC

Data-Line Office Systems
Data-Line Office Systems
Davis-McMahon, L.P.

Five Star Correctional Services,

GALLS, LLC

Greg W. Joiner, Ph.D.
Impact Fire Services
J.C.'S TERMINIX, INC.
JIMMIE FRANKLIN SHAW
JOHNSON PUMPING INC.
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
Jacob Reddick
Jonathan R Davis
Kingdom Tire Pros
LISA MORROW

Mark's Plumbing Parts
Martin County Sheriff's Office
National Farm Life Insurance
OL'SKOOL GAS-N-MORE
Officewise Furniture & Supply
PAJPO

POKA LAMBRO COMMUNICATIONS
POKA LAMBRO COMMUNICATIONS
Paramount Leasing

Patricia Cruse

Post Family Dentistry

QUILL CORPORATION

RMA Toll Processing
STERICYCLE, INC.

SUDDENLINK

T.J.J.D.

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TIPPS Service Center

Ted Weems

Tonya Rudd
TxTag

VERIZON WIRELESS
WARREN CAT

NA
NA
NA
NA

- GENERAL

WILLIE DUENES DBA/SMYER LIGHTING CO

West Texas Centers
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45553 XCEL ENERGY

45554 XEROX CORPORATION

45555 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO.
45556 YOLANDA PANTOJA NAVARRO
45557 Z-Bar Automotive Service
45558 Ziska' on the Brazos

45559 Texas Associlation of Counties
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TIME:09:18 AM FINANCIAL TRANSPARENCY PREPARER: 0007
UN-POSTED CHECKS 0 0.00
CHECKS ISSUED 181 273,413.96
CHECKS CASHED 0 0.00
VOID CHECKS 0 0.00

TOTAL 181 273,413 .96



